

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.25598 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	12.11.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri K. Naga Surya Rao, learned Counsel for the Petitioner, Sri K. Arjun Chowdhary, learned Assistant Government Pleader, Sri Y. Nagendra, Learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri V.V. Sathish, Learned Standing Counsel for the Respondent No.4 and Sri K.V. Raghuv eer, learned Counsel appearing for the Unofficial Respondent No.6. 2. Tag this Writ Petition with W.P.Nos.15720 & 4541 of 2023, 2907, 3976, 4501, 4502, 7260, 9008, 24898, 25324, 11752, 25727, 25728, 25729, 25730, 25732, 25740, 25746 and 25752 of 2024 and list all the matters on 13.11.2024 in the 'Motion List'. _____ GRKP, J Vns	